
 

2012 Construction Academy Attendees 

Last First Company E-mail Address District Phone 

Sexton Brandon State Construction Office brandon.sexton@dot.state.fl.us CO 850-414-4655 

Robey Nicole State Materials Office  SMO 352-955-2930 

Delorenzo Angela State Materials Office angela.delorenzo@dot.state.fl.us SMO 352-955-6631 

Lietz Angela Parsons angela.lietz@dot.state.fl.us  TPK 954-975-4855 

Byrne, P.E. 
Gerald 
"Jerry" 

Ft. Myers Operations gerald.byrne@dot.state.fl.us 1 239-656-7851 

Elliott, P.E. Leighton Ft. Myers Operations leighton.elliott@dot.state.fl.us 1 239-656-7869 

Kautz Nathan Bartow Operations nathan.kautz@dot.state.fl.us 1 863-519-4126 

Holt Lavenia Bartow Operations lavenia.holt@dot.state.fl.us 1 863-519-4310 

Carrillo Juan Sarasota Operations juan.carrillo@dot.state.fl.us 1 941-359-7369 

Jennings Robbyn Sebring Operations robbyn.jennings@dot.state.fl.us 1 863-386-6112 

Patel, P.E. Shailesh District Construction shailesh.patel@dot.state.fl.us 1 863-519-2227 

Wingard, P.E. Paul KCCS paul.wingard@kisingercampo.com 1 239-707-6981 

Mendez Guelmary FDOT GUELMARY.MENDEZ@DOT.STATE.FL.US     2 904-360-5552 

Woodington Austin FDOT AUSTIN.WOODINGTON@DOT.STATE.FL.US 2 352-381-4200 

Whichard Sid FDOT SIDNEY.WHICHARD@DOT.STATE.FL.US 2 386-961-7031 

Pennington Michael FDOT MICHAEL.PENNINGTON@DOT.STATE.FL.US 2 386-312-4820 
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Spence Justin FDOT justin.spence@dot.state.fl.us               2 386-312-4820 

Hodges Ray D-3 Construction windell.hodges@dot.state.fl.us 3 850-415-9658 

Moore Jo Ann Midway Operations joann.moore@dot.state.fl.us 3 850-922-1970 

Kerwin Jeff Midway Operations Jeff.kerwin@dot.myflorida.com 3 850-922-1927 

O’Gara Christopher Milton Construction chris.ogara@dot.state.fl.us 3 850-981-2821 

Lao Romero Palm Beach Operations Center romeo.lao@dot.state.fl.us             4 561-432-4966 

Rumberger Wilson Palm Beach Operations Center wilson.rumberger@dot.state.fl.us 4 561-370-1217 

Chua Alan Broward Operations Center alan.chua@dot.state.fl.us 4 954-958-7528 

Miller Thomas Broward Operations Center thomas.miller@dot.state.fl.us        4 954-940-7674 

Arcalas Ronald District 4/6 Materials Office ronald.arcalas@dot.myflorida.com 4 954-677-7035 

 Saltar  Ernie Daytona Construction ernesto.Saltar@dot.myflorida.com 5 386-943-5777 

 Raney Michael  Daytona Construction michael.Raney@dot.myflorida.com 5 386-943-5777 

Dawson Carlos Leesburg Construction carlos.Dawson@dot.myflorida.com 5 352-326-7742 

Marshall Justin Ocala Construction justin.Marshall@dot.myflorida.com 5 352-732-1389 

Jimenez Heriberto Orlando Construction heriberto.Jimenez@dot.myflorida.com 5 407-482-7839 

McDonald David Leesburg Construction david.McDonald@dot.myflorida.com 5 352-326-7705 

Decker Michael Orlando Construction michael.Decker@dot.myflorida.com 5 407-482-7825 

Rovira Jans APCTE jrovira@apcte.com 6 786-287-8936 

Schweiger David D6 Construction david.schweiger@dot.state.fl.us 6 305 978-4977 
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Gonzalez Felipe D6 Construction felipe.gonzalez@dot.state.fl.us 6 305-401-1438 

Fabian Joan D6 Construction joan.fabian@dot.state.fl.us 6 305-640-7434 

Maria Luis Ty-Lin luis.maria@tylin.com 6 305-567-1888 

Quaid Ashley FDOT Tampa Construction ashley.quaid@dot.myflorida.com 7 813-520-9800 

Ocasio Fred KCI fred.ocasio@kci.com 7 813-495-2460 

Proch Michael AIM Engineering mproch@aimengr.com 7 813-918-5139 

Walker Tracy Genesis twalker@genesiscei.com 7 813-299-1788 
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